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
:ted, financing available.
mobile home development,
ricted. Financing available.
's Crossroads. Choose the size
i, financing available,
home development complete

ly water. Call for detoils.

runswick i
PegIBifqfe

OCEAN AIRE ESTATES. New mobile
home. 2 BR, 2 baths, single-wide, centralair. two decks, underpinned, landscaped.$33,000. With adjoining 2nd
lot $44,000. Jogenco Enterprises.
919-754-9278.

.4
BPUNSW1
R E A

SALES*RENTAI.S®i
Our listings s

Below are properties listed for sal<
call us on these or any other proper
area.

New Lii
i i9 Shell Drive, cottage on 2 lots..
1140 Ocean Blvd. West, lot
965 Ocean Blvd. West, oceanfront
Shell Point, mobile home
Tanglewood East, mobile home...
Tanglcwood East, lot
Mainland, overlooking waterway, I
Mainland waterway lot

Oceanfront
691 Ocean Blvd. West. 5 BR.^QfcR
101 Ocean Blvd. East, 3 BR, 2

110 Ocean Blvd. East, 3 BR, 2

539 Ocean Blvd. West, 4 BR, 2 bat
597 Ocean Blvd. West, 6-.BR, 3-bat
ed
1013 Ocean Blvd. West, 6 BR, 3V

511 Ocean Blvd. West, 6-BR,
amenities
359 Ocean Blvd. West, 4 BR, 2

751 Ocean Blvd. West, 4 BR, 2 bai
Sea Oa(s Villas, Unit 102, 2 BR, 2 I
Holden Beach West, 6-BR, 4-b
amenities

Second Rov
162 Ocean Blvd. West, <-"QltW6
cess very close. FurnishUlyfrasic 6c

Dli.J 11/. l nn i
-r\»\i wv.Villi U1VU. W L'bl , J Dl\, L

368 Ocean Blvd. West, 4 BR. 2
GRP.AT OWNER FINANCING..

Canal Ct
134 Sailfish Dr., 3 BR, 2 baths, ni
nished, all amenities, enclosed 2porarydesign
142 Tarpon Dr., 4 BR, 2 baths,

128 Raleigh St., 3 BR, 2 baths, fun
115 Scotch Bonnet,

120 Greensboro St.,

112 Lions Paw, 4 BR, 2 baths, furn
106 Charlotte St., 4 BR, 2 baths, fu

Dune C<
264 Brunswick Ave., Unit B, 3 BR
108 Sunshine, dune cott^JKDlR

Water
316 Sand Dune Lane, 4 BR, 2

Mainland I
Sea Breeze Estates ...SOLD .

Tanglewood East.LotUMDSR COI
Styron's Landing, 3-BR hougQlD.
Cherrywood Subdivision, 3-RR, 2HighMeadows Estates, 3-BR, 2-ba
redwood with brick facade
Colonial Heights, Ash. Lots 5Q-20(
Hich MraHnwc Pcfotnc I a»

O" . VUMV/ I. j UOIMIV..J, &-.V/1 »» 1111

deep
High Meadows Estates, Lots 2 and
High Meadows Estates, Lot 4, Sec
Sea Breeze Estates, 3-BR, 2-b
overlooking waterway
Downtown Shallottc, 100 ft. on H
Downtown Shallottc, approx. 248
next to Shallottc Electric
Mt. Pisgah Church Rd., 3-BR. l-b

Hernando's Hideaway, 2 lots on D
Oceanfro

883 Ocean Blvd. West
1053 Ocean Blvd. West
1135 Ocean Blvd. West, 58.75 ft...
102 Ocean Blvd. East, 55.8 ft
Holdcn Beach West, Lot 44, 104.0
Holdcn Beach West, Lot 40, 116.7

Second R<
1136 Ocean Blvd. West ^HDtRCOl1162 Ocean Blvd. West
1134 Ocean Blvd. West UNDER CO

Cana! 1
138 Tarpon Dr., septic tank ins

188 Sailfish Dr., canal/waterway <
vpni ic nprmif

I M Swordfish Dr., 75 Ft
111 Raleigh St., 3-BR septic tank al
124 Fayctteville St

Dune ]
111 Frigate St
313 Sand Dune Lane, 4-BR septic u

Connor F. Cox. lirokcr In Charge
Anne Finch 842-2917
Kohcu Moixc 842-2135

I

Isiandsi
Weal Bttate

CASCADING WATERFALL- Beautiful
mountain laurel lot. Approx. 3/4 acre
located 1 mile off Blue Ridge Parkway.Will sell or trade for boat or lot in
Brunswick Co. Call 754-5444 or
704-263-4835.

\123 OCEAN BLVD.
HOLDEN BEACH

^ ^ ^9)842-6949
CKLAND

L T Y
CONSTRUCTION
ell.try us!
? through our company. Please
tiesfor sale in the Holden Beach

stings
SI 32,000.
S49.900.

duplex S165.000.
S18.000.
S19.900.
S6.000.

>rick home Si50,000.
S60.000.

Cottages
hs S239.500.

baths, 55.8 ft. lot, zoned R2
5125,000.

baths, furnished, 55.8 ft. lot
SI 19,500.

hs, furnished SI29,500.
h duplex, all amenities, furnish

S249.900.
i baths furnished, all amenities

S310,000.
4-bath duplex, furnished, all

S281,000.
baths, furnished, all amenities

S169.900.
[hs S 144,900.

aaths, all amenities... .S77.500.
ath duplex, 73.27 ft. lot, all

S275.000.
' Cottages
4JfckCt0xl30 lot with beach acachJust S55.900.
baths, furnished, all amenities

S128.500.
baths, furnished, all amenities,

SI 10,000.
attages
iver rented, 1 Vi years old. Furcargarage, fireplace, contem

$140,000.
C/H/A, dishwasher, furnished
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